
Burke-Curry-Seery Branch 

Chairperson Lachlan Alan lachlanalan@charter.net 

Vice-Chairperson Jeanne Freeman jsalfree@cox.net 

Secretary Cynthia J Prior cjpriority@cox.net 

Treasurer Elizabeth Raymond eyesmiler@aol.com 

Public Relations Officer Eileen MacCallum etmaccallum@bellsouth.net 

Auditor Randall Semagin rsemagin@snet.net 

Irish Officer Cynthia J Prior cjpriority@cox.net 

Branch Delegate to 
Regional Board 

Terry Sullivan terrysullivan@hotmail.com 

Branch Delegate to 
Regional Board 

Mary Burke grabowski.eileen@gmail.com 

Craobh Dugan 

Chairperson Chris Hoke hoke84@gmail.com 

Vice-Chairperson Tomas O'Meallaigh tommaol@localnet.com 

Secretary Ms. Colleen Martin seaweedsl@hotmail.com 

Treasurer Michael Hoke hoke84@gmail.com 

Public Relations Officer Ed Campbell ecampbell155@gmail.com 

Auditor Michael Carroll 

Irish Officer Tomas O'Meallaigh tommaol@localnet.com 

Martin Wynne 

Chairperson Bridget English onlybridget@msn.com 

Vice-Chairperson Tom Collopy mcollopy@verizon.net  

Secretary Natalie Bennett nataliebennett28@gmail.com 

Treasurer Bill Fenzel billyb468@adelphia.net 

Public Relations Officer Samra Boukadida samrab77@yahoo.com 

Auditor Brendan Brown brownbg@verizon.net  
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Irish Officer Margaret McGrath margaretmcgrath@msn.com 

Branch Delegates to 
Regional Board 

Natalie Bennett, 
Samra Boukadida 

 

P. V. O'Donnell Branch 

Chairperson John Whelan Mr whelanbx1@me.com 

Vice-Chairperson Timothy Quinn tmquinn@optonline.net 

Secretary Cathy Coda cathy.coda@att.net 

Treasurer Louise Whelan weeziemw@yahoo.com 

Public Relations Officer Mimi Fahy mimifahy@optonline.net 

Auditor William Morse w.morse.associates@gmail.com 

Irish Officer Patrick Whelan patwhelan@snet.net 

Youth Officer Rose Murphy 

Reynolds-Hanafin-Cooley Branch 

Chairperson Tara Lynch www.comhaltasboston.org 

Vice-Chairperson Frank Kennedy fkennedy@mindspring.com 

    
 

Secretary Ann Walsh abwalsh@verizon.net 

Treasurer Michael Hickey mph3@verizon.net 

Public Relations Officer Barbara Davis BDavis1080@verizon.net 

Auditor Patrick O'Brien 

Auditor Joseph Harney 

Irish Officer Coley Mullen 

Sean O'Riada Branch 

Chairperson Colleen O'Sullivan tinwhistler@earthlink.net 

Vice-Chairperson Amy Dodge adodge4@nycaprr.com 

Secretary Steven Schreiber sschreib@nycap.rr.com 

Treasurer Jacqueline Smith tshock1882@aol.com 
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Public Relations Officer Martin Lyden martinjlyden@gmail.com 

Auditor John McLaughlin mclaughlin@nycap.rr.com 

Regional Delegate to 
Provincial Council 

Anne Marie McLaughlin 

Branch Delegate to 
Regional Board 

Colleen O'Sullivan tinwhistler@earthlink.net 

Tom Finucane Branch 

Chairperson Mark Ballard 

Vice-Chairperson Michael Pepper mmpepper@frontier.net 

Secretary Mr. William Hallahan whallah3@naz.edu 

Treasurer Mr. Lynn Pilaroscia 

Twin Tiers Irish Arts 

Chairperson Gary Truce gtruce@binghamtonl.edu  

Secretary Bridget Martin martinb@sunybroome.edu  

Treasurer Karen Corson kacorson@hotmail.com 

Public Relations Officer Heather Tolomei atolomei@stny.rr.com  

Auditor David Wasson davidwasson@usadatanet.net  

Irish Officer Gerald Conaty gconaty@stny.rr.com  
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